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
UO, new carpet, appliances, nice, 
onsite laundry, quiet. 465-9886 

2 bdrm 16th and Patterson. 3 min 
walk to UO. $56G/mo. Cable, gar- 
bage, laundry, parking. 345-1141. 

Dorms Getting Old? 2 bdrm apt. 
across from UO. Take over lease 3/ 
18. Furnished or Unfurnished. Un- 
derground gated parking 345-5371. 

225 QUADS 
SUMMER RENT NOW)! New quad 
by UO, laundry, $195, 1827 Harris, 
Stewardship Properties, 343-6000 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 

90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Ciean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $250/mo. 345-5949. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

Large 1 bdrm in 4 bdrm house. 

Friendly roommates. Close to 

campus. $285 + 1/4 utils. Pets ok. 
342-3549 Anna. 

1 rm in duplex. Separate entrance, 
fireplace, covered parking, on bus 
line. $475/mo, split utils. 344-5129 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Brand new house, w/d, dw, 2 1/2 ba, 
3 bdrm, bus & bike, campus area. 

March paid, no pets. 485-1950. 

Share townhouse near VRC w/ fe- 
male. Trash, laundry, pool, n/s/d. 
$287.50. 349-9184. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Avail now, 25 ft to UO. The nice 
apts, 18th & Agate. Free high 
speed internet. $325 + utils. Erin 
346-7559 

Female roommate for large 4 bdrm 
house near campus. Yard, w/d, 
$285/mo. 338-9152. Avail. March 1. 

Roommate wanted to fill lease in 
big 4 bedrcom house on 22nd & 
Emerald. 2 bath, big deck, nice 
roommates. 484-4408. 

Roommate wanted male or female. 
3 bdrm apt, 1 room avail. $300 /mo 
rent. Chase Village 484-0577 

Roommate for 3 bdrm house. $266/ 
mo +1/3 utils. By fairgrounds, on 

busline. Pets? 686-8539. 

One room $275 in 7 bdrm house. 
W/D, pool table, 2 blocks from cam- 
pus, clean & sociable. 349-9366. 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 

9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 
Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 

345-0400 

Personal Product Delivery Serv- 
ice. Tampax, Always, Trojan, 100% 
All Natural Products. Free Ship- 
ping! www.danusway.com or call for 
a free brochure 1-877-201-7207 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl @ juno.com 

24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Sen/ices. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Lose Weight Fast But Make It 

Last! Ask me how. Call 1-888-867- 
6745 www.lisas.net_ 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Check your 

every Thursday in the Emerald 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Neon or xenon 
4 Avant-garde art 

movement 
8 Japanese 

horseradish 
14 Take one's pick 
15 Worrier's word 
16 Blackboard 

requirement 
17 Distances across 
19 Shore birds 
20 Paper money 
21 Biographer 

Strachey 
23 Lounge about 
24 Buenos_ 
25 Bangkok native 
29 Historic period 
30 Egg white 
31 Separate 
32 Dreary 
34 Appeases 
36 Plenty 
38 Lighttan 
39 Stirs up 
43 Kiner and Ellison 
47 Unmannerly 

people 
48 Printers’measures 
50 Uncooked 
51 Needle case 
52 Disgusted 
53 Asian desert 
54 Chosen pursuit 
56 "Garfiekf 

cartoonist 
57 indigenous 
60 Hurt of “Interiors" 
62 Got around 
63 Toledo's lake 
64 Think better 

afterward 
65 Comes to a point 
66 Images in rev. 
67 Garden plot 

DOWN 
1 Ate greedily 
2 Deductive 
3 Adler and Benson 
4 Fathers 
5 Mtn. stat 
6 “The Blue 
7 Ancient empire 

on the Tigris 
8 Adam and Mae 

© 2000 Tribun* Madia Sank**. Inc. 
Al right* reaarvad. 

9 Pisa’s river 
10 Apostle to the 

Gentiles 
11 Homed viper 
12 Honey ending? 
13 Tax grp. 
18 Everyone 
22 Short and to the 

point 
24 Parcel out 
26 Crone 
27 Exist 
28 Possessive 

pronoun 
30 Celebratory events 
31 Glowing 

emanations 
33 Murder of one's 

mother 
35 Discard 
37 Conical shelter 
39 Writer Burrows 
40 Obtained 
41 Debt letters 
42 Session 
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